SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Measuring Principle:  Ultrasonic transit-time differential, 3 or 4-path •	 Data logger: 32 Mbytes; up to 200,000 records
•	 Max pass length: 32” (800 mm) •	 Weight: See data sheet
•	 Channel Geometrics: Round sewer pipes •	 Power Supply:: 90~250 VAC, 50/60 Hz,
•	 Velocity Range: ±0.03~40 feet/sec (±0.01~12m/s) •	 Outputs: 4-20 mADC, relay, RS-232C/485
•	 Accuracy: ±1.0% of reading •	 Communication: MODBUS RTU 485
•	 Flow Rate: 4½ digit •	 Input:  4-20 mADC/Pulse
•	 Repeatability: ±0.5% of reading •	 Max cable length: 650’ (200m)

Path
Select
Software
Version
Gain
Value
■  Oscilloscope and one of many displays
Page: 4
10437 Innovation Drive | Suite 315 | Milwaukee, WI 53226
Tel: +1 414 299 3896 | Fax: +1 414 433 1606
sales@smartmeasurement.com | www.smartmeasurement.comSmartMeasurement
ALSONIC-AVMS
EXAMPLE 1: ALSONIC-AVMS-100MO-LD(#)- (200MM)-C10
ALSONIC-AVMS- ** ** ** ** DESCRIPTION
NEMA 4 with keyboard, up to 4 path/channel 100LO Sewer ID # paths Flow meter
LO-150 (150mm) 3 paths
Transducer
LO-200-250 (200-250mm) 4 paths
LO-300-350 (300-350mm) 4 paths
LO-400-450 (400-450mm) 4 paths
LO-500-600 (500-600mm) 4 paths
LO-700-900 (700-900mm) 4 paths
LO-900-1200 (900-1200mm) 4 paths
Cable length (standard is 10 m) Cxx Extra Cable
TYPE OF FLUID Please provide the name of your fluid, including operating density and viscosity
LINE SIZE Please indicate nominal pipe diameter and sensor connection type (insertion, clamp, etc..)
PROCESS PRESSURE AND